
         KCLQ Issues & Programs 2019 2nd Quarter 
 
Tony Helms 
Camden County Sheriff 
Sheriff’s Shoot 
KC & The Roundman Show 
Monday, May 6, 2019 
5min 
 
Donna 
Dogwood Animal Shelter 
Microchipping & Rabies Shot event 
KC & The Roundman Show 
Thursday, May 9, 2019 
5min 
 
Tony Helms 
Camden County Sheriff 
Major Drug Bust in Camden County 
KC & The Roundman Show 
Thursday, May 13, 2019 
5min 
 
Donna 
Dogwood Animal Shelter 
Voted Best in local survey and providing a general review for new listeners of what the shelter 
provides for the community. 
KC & The Roundman Show 
Thursday, May 16, 2019 
5min 
 
Tony Helms 
Camden County Sheriff 
Lake Race Precautions and safety concerns 
KC & The Roundman Show 
Monday, May 20, 2019 
5min 
 
Kevin 
Knights of Columbus 
Charity golf tournament benefiting Eldon Homeless Shelter 
KC & The Roundman Show 
Fri, May 24, 2019 



5min 
  
Jon Snelling and Brenda Parker 
Rocky Mountain Volunteer Fire Department 
Firehouse Fundraiser 
Jamie Turner Show 
Fri, May 24, 2019 
5min 
 
Tony Helms 
Camden County Sheriff 
Report on what goes into patrolling an event such as Lake Race 
KC & The Roundman Show 
Monday, June 3, 2019 
5min 
 
Donna Morris 
Dogwood Animal Shelter 
A reminder that listeners can donate their “Community Rewards” at local retailers to the shelter. 
KC & The Roundman Show 
Thursday, June 6, 2019 
5min 
 
Donna Morris 
Dogwood Animal Shelter 
Reminding listeners that recycled cans can be donated to the shelter. 
KC & The Roundman Show 
Thursday, June 13, 2019 
5min 
 
Donna Morris 
Dogwood Animal Shelter 
New Hours at shelter thrift store 
KC & The Roundman Show 
Thursday, June 20, 2019 
5min 
 
Donna Morris 
Dogwood Animal Shelter 
Reminding listeners to keep pets indoors during Fourth of July festivities. 
KC & The Roundman Show 
Thursday, June 27, 2019 
5min 



 


